ROBOLUDEK 2024/2025

NAZWA GRUPY

WRZESIEN

PAZDZIERNIK

LISTOPAD

GRUDZIEN

STYCZEN

LUTY

MARZEC

KWIECIEN

MAJ

CZERWIEC

WTOREK
AVATARKI. 1
16.30-17.30

17, 24

1,8, 15,22

5,12, 19, 26

3,10, 17

7,14,21,28

4,11,

4,11, 18, 25

1,8, 15,22

6, 13, 20, 27

3,10

WTOREK
MINECRAFT kl. 1
17.45-18.45

17,24

1,8, 15, 22

5,12, 19, 26

3, 10, 17

7,14,21, 28

4,11,

4,11, 18, 25

1,8, 15, 22

6, 13, 20, 27

3,10

SRODA
CITY kl. 2
17.00 - 18.30

18

2,16

6, 20

4,18

8, 22

5,19

2,16

7,21

SRODA
HARRY POTTER Kl. 3
17.00 - 18.30

25

9,23

13,27

11

15, 29

12,26

9,23

14, 28

11

CZWARTEK
MARVEL Kl. 2
16.00—17.30

19

3,17

7,21

5,19

9,23

6, 20

3, 17

8,22

CZWARTEK
JURASIC WORLD KI. 2
17.40-19.10

19

3,17

7,21

5,19

9,23

6, 20

3,17

8,22

CZWARTEK
MINDSTORMS Kl. 3
16.00 - 17.30

26

10, 24

14, 28

12

16, 30

13,

13, 27

10, 24

15,29

12

CZWARTEK
POWERED UP kl. 3
17.40-19.10

26

10, 24

14, 28

12

16, 30

13,

13, 27

10, 24

15, 29

12

PIATEK
MINIONS KI. 4
16.00 — 19.00

13

10

31.05*
ostatnie za
czerwiec

PIATEK
IDEAS KkI. 5
16.00 — 19.00

20

11

15

13

17

14

14

11

16

6

PIATEK
PROGRAMOWANIE (K.6)
16.00 — 19.00

27

18

22

20

24

21

18

23

13

PIATEK
PROGRAMOWANIE (k1.7)
16.00 — 19.00

30*
(wyjatkowo w
poniedzialek)

25

29

14*
wyjatkowo sobota
9.30-12.30

31

28

25

30

Termin do
ustalenia

SOBOTA
SPIKE kl. 4
9.30-12.30

21

12

7

11

12

10

7

SOBOTA
PROGRAMOWANIE
9.30-12.30

28

26

23

21

25

22

26

24

14




